
20
19

07
25

 S
ha

dy
 2

20
19

07
29

 N
or

th
 H

ills

20
19

08
02

 M
ica

 a
nd

 L
ick

 C
re

ek

20
19

08
03

 W
illi

am
s F

lat
s 1

20
19

08
03

 W
illi

am
s F

lat
s 2

20
19

08
06

 W
illi

am
s F

lat
s

20
19

08
07

 W
illi

am
s F

lat
s 1

20
19

08
12

 C
as

tle
 1

20
19

08
12

 C
as

tle
 2

 n
igh

ttim
e

20
19

08
13

 C
as

tle
 2

20
19

08
16

 S
he

rid
an

20
19

08
30

 B
lac

kw
at

er
 R

ive
r F

or
es

t
-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
O

H
 (

m
ol

ec
 c

m
-3

)
106

trans-2-butene
cis-2-butene




